
East Central Conference Meet #6 
FINAL 

Quit-Qui-Oc Golf Club (Front 9) 
Elkhart Lake, Wis. (Host: Plymouth) 
Dates: 5/10/2017 
Par 35, 2973 yards 

 
 
 Team Standings 
  

 Rank   Team  Total   Par  

 1  Plymouth   148   +8 

 2  Kewaskum   160   +20 

 3  Winneconne   164   +24 

 4  Waupun   167   +27 

 5  Kettle Moraine Lutheran   175   +35 

 6  Campbellsport   188   +48 

 7  Berlin   194   +54 

 8  Ripon   218   +78 

 
 
 Player Standings 
  

 Rank   Player  Team  Total   Par  

 1  Cole Bogenschuetz   Plymouth   35   E 

 2  Cade Knaus   Plymouth   36   +1 

t 3  Bryce Peters   Winneconne   37   +2 

t 3  Solomon Zarling   Kettle Moraine Lutheran   37   +2 

 5  Jake Willeford   Plymouth   38   +3 

t 6  Johno Aschenbach   Plymouth   39   +4 

t 6  Brenden Mock   Waupun   39   +4 

t 6  Talon Ralph   Kewaskum   39   +4 

t 9  Jordan Carlton   Kewaskum   40   +5 

t 9  Jacob Schlosser   Kewaskum   40   +5 

 11  Brad Buechel   Kewaskum   41   +6 

t 12  James Banks   Kewaskum   42   +7 

t 12  Brody Bouras   Winneconne   42   +7 

t 12  Blake Harmsen   Waupun   42   +7 

t 12  Jordan Marks   Winneconne   42   +7 



t 16  Jason Bach   Winneconne   43   +8 

t 16  Robert Grey   Winneconne   43   +8 

t 16  Colin Holz   Waupun   43   +8 

t 16  Tucker Lemmenes   Waupun   43   +8 

t 16  Alex Shutter   Plymouth   43   +8 

t 21  Nick Kraus   Kettle Moraine Lutheran   44   +9 

t 21  Nick Poppe   Kettle Moraine Lutheran   44   +9 

t 21  Layton Stoffel   Campbellsport   44   +9 

t 21  Owen Theune   Waupun   44   +9 

t 25  Steven Kilka   Berlin   46   +11 

t 25  Dylan Kurcz   Campbellsport   46   +11 

 27  Luke Dretske   Berlin   47   +12 

t 28  Trey Birschbach   Campbellsport   49   +14 

t 28  Cole Neis   Campbellsport   49   +14 

t 28  Ryan Ullius   Campbellsport   49   +14 

t 31  Abbott Bowden   Berlin   50   +15 

t 31  Ryan Cody   Ripon   50   +15 

t 31  Zach Kraus   Kettle Moraine Lutheran   50   +15 

 34  Mike Koch   Berlin   51   +16 

 35  Lukas Bintz   Kettle Moraine Lutheran   52   +17 

 36  Tim DeRuyter   Berlin   55   +20 

t 37  Aurora Amend   Ripon   56   +21 

t 37  Jackson Morrin   Ripon   56   +21 

t 37  Logan Schuelke   Ripon   56   +21 

 40  Krstn. Bradley-Kstn.   Ripon   61   +26 

 
 
 Team-by-Team Results 
  
5/10/2017 -- East Central Conference Meet #6 
Quit-Qui-Oc Golf Club (Front 9) -- Elkhart Lake, Wis. (Host: Plymouth) 
Par 35, 2973 yards -- 8 teams, 40 players 
  
Berlin     194    +54   7th 

Steven Kilka     46    +11   t-25th 

Luke Dretske     47    +12   27th 

Abbott Bowden     50    +15   t-31st 

Mike Koch     51    +16   34th 

Tim DeRuyter     55    +20   36th 
  



Campbellsport     188    +48   6th 

Layton Stoffel     44    +9   t-21st 

Dylan Kurcz     46    +11   t-25th 

Trey Birschbach     49    +14   t-28th 

Cole Neis     49    +14   t-28th 

Ryan Ullius     49    +14   t-28th 
  
Kettle Moraine Lutheran     175    +35   5th 

Solomon Zarling     37    +2   t-3rd 

Nick Kraus     44    +9   t-21st 
Nick Poppe     44    +9   t-21st 

Zach Kraus     50    +15   t-31st 
Lukas Bintz     52    +17   35th 
  
Kewaskum     160    +20   2nd 

Talon Ralph     39    +4   t-6th 

Jordan Carlton     40    +5   t-9th 

Jacob Schlosser     40    +5   t-9th 

Brad Buechel     41    +6   11th 

James Banks     42    +7   t-12th 
  
Plymouth     148    +8   1st 

Cole Bogenschuetz     35   E   1st 

Cade Knaus     36    +1   2nd 

Jake Willeford     38    +3   5th 

Johno Aschenbach     39    +4   t-6th 

Alex Shutter     43    +8   t-16th 
  
Ripon     218    +78   8th 

Ryan Cody     50    +15   t-31st 

Aurora Amend     56    +21   t-37th 

Jackson Morrin     56    +21   t-37th 

Logan Schuelke     56    +21   t-37th 

Kristian Bradley-Kasten     61    +26   40th 
  
Waupun     167    +27   4th 

Brenden Mock     39    +4   t-6th 

Blake Harmsen     42    +7   t-12th 

Colin Holz     43    +8   t-16th 



Tucker Lemmenes     43    +8   t-16th 

Owen Theune     44    +9   t-21st 
  
Winneconne     164    +24   3rd 

Bryce Peters     37    +2   t-3rd 

Brody Bouras     42    +7   t-12th 

Jordan Marks     42    +7   t-12th 

Jason Bach     43    +8   t-16th 

Robert Grey     43    +8   t-16th 

	


